ON FOR PROFIT CORPORATION UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

SIGNATURE:

FILED

	Oldii OKIAI E	DOINE2	2 KELOI	8T (U	BR)	T I	LED
DOC 1. Entity	OCUMENT # Vo 3416					02 OCT 28 PH 12: 04	
Downeast Networking Services					Inc.	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
2. Princip.	DO NOT V	1.	400	SPA(E	1000088	
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite Apt. #, etc. Suite Suite Apt. #, etc.					8	11/05/0201062006 **150.00 do not write in this space	
Palm.	City Flori	da R	City & State	.Floi	ida	05-11-01 90132 4. FEI Number 65-0309262	0 19 \$ 150.00 Applied For
349		S	Zip 34990	Cour	liy US	Certificate of Status Desired Norme and Address of Current Regis	\$8.75 Additional
100	an dale a se il so dolle illi	of the second control of	aftering the transfer		Name L	liy E. Bryan	de persidente
4-1, 6-6, 5		OT WRI			Street Address (F	C.O. Box Number is Not Asceptable)	
	IN TH	IS SPAC	SE.		6615	W Bay Point	Circle
19 A 19 A		14.3434		t in the special	City Zalas	Cx	FL Zip Code
8. The above	ve named entity submits this	statement for the p	ourpose of changing i	ts registere	d office or registere	ed agent, or both, in the State of Florida.	- 34940
SIGNATURE		the b	120		•	Je w ar 2007, in the State of Horica.	
SIGNATURE	Signature, typer or printed name of	registated agent and title if	LapelCape. (syc	DE Registered	Agent signature required v	6	128/02
9. This corp	poration is eligible to satisfy	its Intangible	January 1	May 11 Fo	He CARO ON STREET	iii aa	18 8
l ax filing	requirement and elects to deria on back)	to so.	After Ma	v 1. Fee is	\$550.00 Media \$61.25 No. 10 Media		
11.			Make Check Paya	ble to De	ermento/State	Trust Fund Contribution,	Added to Fees
TITLE	TYSD	ICERS AND DIREC			5 7 5 3 E F 10	LA GARAGE AREA PAR A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTO	r Berger Kong digen kan persan serie
NAME	Timothy E. 7	Bryan	_	, FITLE NAME			
STREET ADDRESS CITY+ST-ZIP	Police Diay	Pointe Circle	(e	200000	1007ESS # 5	1101-90132 019	150
TITLE	Palm City,	F1. 349	<i>70</i>	CITY S	Zan Laren		建设建设设施设施 设备公司
NAME	Dean D. Brye	a -a		TITLE .		en phone call sta	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
STREET ADDRESS	661 SW Bay	Pointe Circ	1/10	NAME	ADDRESS A	Light Englishment S/2	9/02
CHY-ST-ZIP	Palm City.	Fl. 349		cny-s		a produce transfer parent.	
THLE NAME .	TO			TITLE	26.5	e e e de la companya	
STREET ADDRESS	Cheryl L. Br	yan	-	NAME		er op stationer operate britisk species.	
CHY-ST-ZIP	Olgi Sio Bay	yan Pointe Ci	-ck	STREET,	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	DO NOT WE	ITE
TALE	The Cay	1. 34490		init	CSTS SINGS BOOK	A 1999 THE CONTRACT MANAGEMENT AND CONTRACT OF THE PARTY	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
NAME STREET ADDRESS				NAME	£ 4 2 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	IN THIS SPA	CE
CHTY-ST-ZIP				STREET A		a gradita internet a deficial a	
TITLE				ory st	AP	。 第一章	area de la company de la c
NAME.				NAME	The second second		
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				STREET A	contract of the late of the contract of	٨٨	
TITLE				cim-st-	ZIP	11.38 - 10.00	一角。在一种通道
NAME.				MU		Φ	100
STREET ADDRESS				N-AM Street a	OMESS 1		
13. Ubereby or					1,344		NO TENNE DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA
1 REST OF THE CASE	ortific these than in the			City-St-	AND THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA		
indicated of of the corp attachment	ertify that the information sup on this report or supplement poration or the receiver of the t with an address with the	oplied with this filing all epox is true and ustco-empowered to	does not qualify to accurate and that no execute this page	7.74.74.7.7	AND THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	n 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes, I further ce legal effect as if made under oath; that I lorida Statutes: and that my name appea	ertify that the information am an officer or director

6/28/02

DOWNEAST NETWORKING SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 498 PALM CITY, FLORIDA 34990

FID# 65-0309262

May 30, 2002

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed a copy of the 2001 Uniform Business Report and a copy of our check of \$150.00 number 3654 dated 4/6/2001, which was deposited for payment. We had a change of address and per the telephone conversation of May 29th with the division, it was unable to be read, therefore we got no notice of a problem.

Please also find enclosed the 2002 Uniform Business Report with a check #4108 dated 4/9/2002 for \$150.00. Please except this payment and please waiver any additional

Thank you very much for your immediate assistance in the matter.

Sincerely,

Timothy E. Bryan

President

Enclosure TEB/ljl